HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITIS

COLLEGE OF LAW

Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s
HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA
Tel: + 91 22 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

Date £l !O}}Zolf

Ref No.

National Webinar on '""Matrimonial Remedies in India: An Overview"

Timestamp | Nome of the Designati Name of the Institution/College/Universi
P | participant signation ame of the Institution/College/University

7-23-2021 : . -
15:05:26 Ms. Eveta Fernandes Teaching Staff Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
262;222? d iq;;:;ﬂ: Darasiciha Principal Jeevandeep Law college, Goveli
7-23-2021 : e et »
18:10:23 Madhu Nikam Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-23-2021 : ; ;s i
18-14-44 Ankit Kamlesh Mishra | Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-23-2021 - i3
18:15:28 Payal Pramod Patel Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-23-2021 . T o
18:15:46 Rupali Ashok Mestry Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
Z;;Z-;’:/zfg 1 Anurag Singh Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-23-2021 | Adv. Riddhi Narahari o s B
18:18:18 Chian Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-23-2021 . ST et "
18:19:20 Shilpi Dilip Singh Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-23-2021 ; . e i :
18:21:47 Saniya Ahmed Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
?-82;;2;)3 L 1| an Panigrahi Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-23-2021 | PRAJAKTA oL e
18:25:35 PAWASKAR Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-23-2021 - 3 e o
18:25:39 Anita Nehru Mourya Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
2021 | shweta Hadkar Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
.11;32;’;2??,‘; ! Pooja Yadav Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-23-2021 GAURAV RAMESH I, .
18:31:56 BEGANI Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-23-2021 g -
18:41:18 Ramker Chauhan Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

-7-23-2021 : . -
18-43:24 Sakshi upadhyay Student m:&%@ Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

) 7-23-2021 .
18:49:04 Neha mishra Stude




CCeee-

(1 rr{‘"

l..'-"L

LS
{

HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITIS

COLLEGE OF LAW

Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s
HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA
Tel: + 91 22 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

Ref No.

Date 2! | oF }%’*f

National Webinar on "Matrimonial Remedies in India: An Overview"

7-23-2021 Dharmesh Kumar

19:21:06 upadliyay Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-23-2021 . T -

19:27:58 Adv Kuldeep Singh Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-23-2021 | Mohammed Salim - S

19:43-30 Kl Student Shri JJT University

7-23-2021 ; ;. e i

20:17:02 Subhash R Gouniyal Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-23-2021 . o -

20:19:19 Honde Shejal Shankar | Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

ro o3t | shasingh Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-23-2021 | Sushil Jimdhari (e -

20:37:06 Rajbhar Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

;_62;7223 : g“:;?dr;f;dl Poonam Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
-23-2021 Al R v

202224:00 Gif:n‘;fgya Ranloint | cuipas Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

Sa " | Eececusndndl Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

21:42:45 Yadav

7-23-2021 Jyoti Gautamrao
22:20:38 Nerlikar

Law Professional Dr.Ambedkar law college

7-23-2021 PANDEY SEEMA

22:42-12 RAMYASH Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-23-2021 st s T iy

2320:14 Riddhi awadhalal gupta }gng\l Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-24-2021 - IRAW ;

8:11:26 Amitsinh S Mane | 'Hindi-Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-24-2021 | Adv. Rakesh D. 4 . :

9:38:40 | Ghatekari T nhai

7.-24-2021 Swapnil Kavita Govind T Migitbai Uity

9:55:51 Jagtap g A

10:41:46 ARVIND

Teaching Staff Dr. (Mrs.) Mac! —_—
r. (Mrs.) Madhura KKalamka
7-24-2021 Hemant Jankinath (Profe_ssor, }/C P r? Hisar
. Associate New Law College {5 12 HE
10:15:29 Dube Hindi v nar S--hiti's College
Professor, Asst. o o e
Professor, Lecturer) Opﬁ it C'GW'JQ
Mumb: o) ;
7-24-2021 ; 5. S 2
10:29:54 Ayub Shaikh Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-24-2021 | MHATRE GAURI Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law




Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s

HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA

COLLEGE OF Law 1€l + 9122 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

Date 8’ S - %L"

Ref No.

National Webinar on "Matrimonial Remedies in India: An Overview"

szjszg :12] Abdul Malik khan Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
;"12362322 U ' Varsiia Ajit Arondekar | Student Tolani College of Commerce

7-24-2021 Dubey Pratham . i
11:00:55 Anupkumar Student Tolani College Of Commerce, Andheri (East)
?12312351 Sanjana Chauhan Student Tolani College of commerce

2aagm Sl chandralont Student Tolani college of commerce

11:02:27 more

112352‘(1);1 Rakhee Gadhave Principal g?;llzoll(amalaben Gambhirchand iE, cwmf,."f_;:,:
102021 | Pooja Rajesh Giri Student . .
?“123:12?7% ! Yadav jaya Omprakash | Student
112?62;) 52 : Asmita Buneti Student

7-24-2021 Chaithanya Anand

11:12:56 Poojary Student Tolani College Of Commerce

-24-2021 1
112?32852 Akansha Ajay Dubey Student Tolani college of commerce /\l\/u%

'4 éo @ s
7-24-2021 : : - y
11:18:01 Venisha santmajor Student Tolani college of commerce
7-24-2021 _ ) DA thesr-iesdirat(alamkar
11:19:53 Nisha Rajesh Giri Student Tolani college of commercd/C Prircip ﬁ{
— Hindi\: i by oo e s Col

-24- :
?I'ZI?S 12 ! Aaron Alwin Lobo Student Tolani college of com.mercg . :
7-24-2 - 'VI.UII l.ul .\J;IJJL:;\.
11:21 232 ' | sharda Vijay Verma Student Tolani college of commerce
7-24-2021 . . s .
11:22:42 Dheeraj Poojari Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-24-2021 | Rai Anandku e s ..
11:28:19 S:c;anaz?i mar Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-24-2021 | ABEL JOSEPH .
11:39:02 LOPEZJ Student Tolani College of Commerce
7-24-2021 . ]
11:39:37 Sruti Sabat Student Tolani College Of Commerce.
7-24-2021 : : ;
11:42:33 Rutuja Keru Ambelkar | Student Tolani College of Commerce, Andheri (East)
7-24-2021

11:59:01 Yachana Singh Student Tolani college of commerce, Andheri-(E)




Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s
HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA

COLLEGE OF Law __Tel: + 9122 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

Date il ,0:,'/%2[

Ref No.

National Webinar on "Matrimonial Remedies in India: An Overview"
7-24-2021

12:16:45 Divya Deepak Shinde | Student Tolani college of commerce, Andheri-(E)
'1722;‘:,-2;); : Jaymala Nagda Student Tolani College of commerce

3&2;-52292 : glllf:.icksl;liSanoohar Minig Student Tolani college of commerce Andhe%
?22;22292 I Anchal Vinay Dubey Student ZoSe i
;]:22; 2282 1 Sukanya vilas more Student

522;22;21 Kaveri Ashok Patil Student Tolani College Of Commerce

7-24-2021 Shivangi Subedar

12:52:08 obat Student Tolani college of commerce

7-24-2021 ’ .

13:08:40 MUSADDIQ BAIG Student Tolani college of commerce, Andheri East

7-24-2021 Hridaya Harishchandra St Royal College of Arts, Science and Commerce,
13:37:38 Bhoir Mira Road (E) ' S‘Z

7-24-2021 ; f ’ t 5
14:09-47 Aarti Yogendra Mishra | Student Tolani college of commerceqr' Us rs.) Madhu- s
DA4_ VAR N

7242021 | pobul S Sadhwan Student MGM Law College, Nerul Fing; )
14:35:54 Bar..

7-24-2021 o, . . Opp. Ra

14:45:37 Niranjan Dadaji Thorat | Student MGM college Navi Mumbay, - 400085,

Zgzgézgg I l?f?s?n‘:;hree Vaibhay Student MGM Law College, Nerul, Navi Mumbai.

7-24-2021 SUKANYA JAYESH Stilait MGM LAW COLLEGE, NERUL, NAVI

15:23:25 | SHINDE en MUMBAI

;’;224‘;225 1 Sg&HAKI L Student Mahatma Gandhi Mission law college

7-24-2021 2 : J Mahatma Gandhi Mission Law Collage Nerul

15:25:53 Vijendra Devidas Patil | Student Mumabi

1’;2;.:,2372 : Disha Sharma Student MGM Nerul

7-24-2021 ;

15:39:40 Divya Dhyawershetty Student MGM LAW COLLEGE, NERUL

TR, | i | o MGM College, Nerul

16:02:39

'17;23;225 : f;ﬁ:;;{;{rm“h Student Tolani College of Commerce, Andheri East.

Z:]Z;SZ;) 121 Sadichha Sojwal Student MGM law college

———




Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s
HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA

COLLEGE OF Law __Tel: + 9122 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

Date 3"’0;7—[1011

National Webinar on "Matrimonial Remedies in India: An Overview"
7-24-2021 | Chaitali Narendra

; Student MGM law college
17:20:17 bhoir den & m
7-24-2021 : . " %
MGM Law College
17:28-44 Priya Ashok Student aw Colleg
7-24-2021 4 3 ; A
M 11
17:56:23 Ritika dinesh Gawali Student GM college
7-24-2021 . . ;
11

18:40:05 Nirali Rohit Koradia Student Mgm law college
7-24-2021 ; 2ar (W),
18:48:35 Saiprasad Bondugula Student MGM LAW COLLEGE, NERUL
o= Mohan Malhari Chavan | Student MGM Law College

18:49:20
7-24-2021 . MGM LAW COLLEGE, NERUL, NAVI
18:52:34 Tousif Jamadar Student MUMBAI
7-24-2021 | PATIL CHIRAG St SWAMI VIVEKANAND NIGHT COLLEGE
18:54:24 SANTOSH i OF COMMERCE & ARTS
7-24-2021 5 -
19:00:02 Drishti Pradhan Student MGM Law College Nerul m 7 il
7-24-2021 : oA
19:05:51 | Shreya L Bagsaioril.....| JGM Dr. (Mrs.) Madhura ttatan. car

I/\. Frincina ] e
7-24-2021 Kamlesh Ashok ipa
Hind: Vidyn pee oo

19:26:50 Bobade Student MGM Law College t,‘ _“Ch:‘*’ >eMill’s Coflege of La
7-24-2021 3 =T T Premrse‘:

-24- o Opp. Railwa 3 ot
20:20:19 Laxmi Mishra Student Mgm law college Mumba] ’:ﬂfjg Stat req Gha tkopdr (W),
7-24-2021 ! -
20:35:35? Swati Dorairaj Student MGM law college

m24- i . a5
;02:3 52?§ L IS{};;Sh] Bhushan Prasad Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-24-2021 o : -l
20:37:11 Aryaa. Nitin.Shirodkar | Student Mahatma Gandhi Mission Law College, Nerul
;’Ef;ﬁ;l Purva Anil Autade Student MGM law college
7-24-2021 . o g o oy
21:23:-29 Shalom Corriea Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
.3.;22:62892 I Nicia Louis Dias Student Tolani College of Commerce
??;5 ,'52321 Nikita Aown Student Mahatma Gandhi mission
;;225'3 21 ;f;:lf;;'a"’ AlgsmalE | e e Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
'17(-)2352‘,?21 Apurva Bajpai Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

————




HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITIS

COLLEGE OF LAW

Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s

HINDI YIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA
Tel: + 91 22 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email; hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

Date g’ ’o%/%&/

National Webinar on "Matrimonial Remedies in India: An Overview"

7-25-2021 SAHANI PRIYANKA m ¢
22:57:11 RAMSAJIWAN Student TOLANI College of commerce
252342?12 : Gunjan Deepak Rajput | Student Tolani College of Commerce
g Kiran Arun Gauda Student Tolani College of Commerce
23:06:48
;;215128%2 ! Khan Nadiya Afzal Student Tolani college of commerce
7-25-2021 SURAJ SHAMBHU : .
23:21:37 THA Student Tolani College Of Commerce,Andheri-East
7-25-2021 : .
23:24:52 Bhoomika Astage Student Tolani
7-25-2021
23:44:3] SHEETAL BINDRA Student TOLANI COLLEGE OF COMMERCE
g?g?gﬂ Sakshi Kisan Pawar Student Tolani Collage of Commerce Andheri (E)
1502921 | Aarti Shukla Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-26-2021 | Rajput Shanta .
2:11:00 Shambhusingh Student Tolani college of commerce
1'122;2;_) i?] Manali Jayanti Solanki | Student Tolani College of Commerce
’1152;;2;)52 ! Il'\(d?stggk\:r a— Student Tolani College of Commerce
7-26-2021 | JADHAV i MGM LAW COLLEGE NERUL NAVI
13:40:03 | SHRADDHA VIJAY o MUMBAI
'{';32;3:]2:) _? ! Durga Sudhir Thavi Student Tolani college of commerce
-26- 1 . :
;]72:?722; Vineet Mishra Student Tolani College of Commerce
7-26-2021 : G s
18:16:31 Aditya Suryakant More | Student Mahatma Gandhi missions law college
7-26-2021
20:09:17 Bhagyashree Gole Student MGM LAW COLLEGE, NERUL
7-26-2021 : o = )
20:27:00 Hemlata Rajput Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
Prerana Student Tolani college of commerce
Seema Gajakos Law Professional Mumbai University @\VLL——

Ur. (VMrsNHadhura Kalamkar

s ,‘r_“?r

Opp. Railway
Mumbai-400

ge of Law,

e Premises,
xi

= (l“[)l




Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s
HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA
Tel: + 9122 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITIS

COLLEGE OF LAW

Date. 3] ,b :"}%Z/

Ref No.

National Webinar on "Matrimonial Remedies in India: An Overview"
;;;-é??(’)ZI Arya Kekare Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-27-2021 1 Kiikatiih Stud Tolani coll f Andheri
11:03:50 Mukta Sunil Nikambe tudent olani college of commerce erl
7-27-2021 o indi Vidya Prachar Samiti's Coll fL
12:03:02 Pradeep Tiwari Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-27-2021 - oo s
12:53:56 Priti Mahesh Priyolkar | Student Mahatma Gandhi Mission Law College
3_52352?51 Ratneshwari Koli Student MGM Law College, Nerul
;238,523 72 ! If::g;inka Rabindea Student Tolani College of Commerce
?;233233 1 tz:glkant Govind Student Gokhale Education Society's Law College
7-28-2021 . g e
22:17:51 Shafi shaikh Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-28- : R ie
7 2:21?20,‘/.2 ! Nitesh pandey Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-29-2021 ’

0:17: 1‘? Pratibha Bothare Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-29-2021 A . e .
1:45:74 Siddhi Ujwal Sawant Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-29-2021 : : -
6:39:5] Aditya Singh Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-29-2021 4
8:11:42 Rajiv Sone Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-29-2021
Mukesh Yadav Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
Ashish Pandey Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
Priyanka Sabhashank. e %
Raj?lghar abha x Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
Siddhivinayak T .
8:13:55 Kha dapkary Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-29-2021 : 2 :
8:14:32 Soham Javeri Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-29-2021 A- 52 Ashishchand
g mishra | enanerd - sodent Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
¢
7-29-2021 . e
8:16:47 Bablu Gilyaram Student W & Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

o VTS, ) A hitrm 7 ale




Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s

HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA
COLLEGE OF Law __Tel: + 9122 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

COLLEGE OF LAW
Date g' , 0:’/}702/

Ref No.

National Webinar on "Matrimonial Remedies in India: An Overview"

;_122 _gg = iﬁmlﬂaé?ggiqui Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-29-2021 Sanjay Kumar indi Vidva P Samiti's Coll fL
8:20:23 Chandrashekhar Singh Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-29-2021 Swapnali Suraj o .,
9:47:05 Naldwade Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7282021 j Prajapati d indi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of L.
9:48:45 Pankaj Prajapati Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-29-2021 g indi Vi har Samiti's Coll fL
11:23:03 Rutu Jitendra Savla Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's Co ege of Law
7-29-2021 | RAJGOR KALPESH e P
13:30:11 ARVIND Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7_2,9"'_)'021 Dnyanesh Prabhu IT Professional Prabhu & Associates
13:54:33
11%219;23: 1 Burges Irani Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-29-2021 i . o -
17-51:46 Dilip R Rajbhar Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-29- e 5
19- ??222621 Yash Chavan Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 . , 5 o
7:12:05 Vishal Vinod Gupta Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 . o oo -
7:16:07 Supriya chauhan Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 | Vij R h . ¢ e "
7:30:53 ngnyg;r%’;: dh:l:jlyes Law Professional Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law |
|
2902021 | ot Bhiols Student MGM law college
Akshay Arya Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
Sakshi Santosh Mohale | Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
Teaching Staff
Professor
] l (TS,
:gannath g Associate Dav velankar college of commerce solapur
ingam
Professor, Asst.
Professor, Lecturer)
7-30-2021 3
10:36:02 Dr. Shivraj das Student




Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s
HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

d::' (CAffiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA
COLLEGE OF LAw  Tel: + 9122 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

€Cede=

Date £l [0:'»/2027

Ref No.
National Webinar on ""Matrimonial Remedies in India: An Overview"
MISHRA HEMANT
7-30-2021 | KUMAR T -
14:30:21 CHANDRAPRAKASH Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
SHEELA
7-30-2021 BAIG MISBAH e 2.,
16:58:27 NIYAZ Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 Siddiqui shaheen Bano des T !
18:41:29 lerirtelil Hissifi Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 ; g ) _camsy o
19:11:18 Priyanka Ramji Yadav | Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 Pooja Ramdhani W s
19:11:49 . Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 Bhagyashree i zuaty e
19:15-46 Biihrmailev Trinsithi Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 ; s i R o
19:16:08 Sinha Nishit Anilkumar | Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 R—_ -
19:16:58 NIDHI ATUL GOR Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 i R -
19:18:31 Sunil R. Sharma Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
T ey | Shailesh Shukla Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samit's College of Law
7-30-2021 o . )
19:25:04 Jyothi Vikhare Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7302021 | A1
19:26:10 DARSHANESHWAR | Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
o HAWALDAR
-1!;)33;22121 sanjay sharma Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 : TR it
19:28:52 Sahil Upadhyay Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
T2l | ay Mehta Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 . N 03
19:30:35 Rajnarayan Pandey Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
1302021 Aquib shaikh Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
19:37:20 i
7-30-2021 # -
19:38:19 Chandhabhan Sharma W
s, ) Madhura Kalamka
I

| Law,
Ll L, Ge Premises,
el S atignar fiun




Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s
HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA

COLLEGE OF Law  Tel: + 9122 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

Date 2 [ °© ;f-:ZOZ‘/

Ref No.

National Webinar on "Matrimonial Remedies in India: An Overview"
7-30-2021

19:38:39 Anurag Jadhav Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
-;’933;,23 g : SD‘?-I AWKNVASANT Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 ’ - .

19:39-43 Mahesh poojary Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 f - -

19:41:37 Mohini Konhar Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 di

19:44:16 Vaishali Tarke Student SM Shetty

;[932;23;2 : Pranjali Singh Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 e &

19-44:27 Khan Muskaan Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 . . g o

19:44:57 Tarangi Pathik Shah Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 : S .

19:45:07 Saloni Mahesh Botle Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-30-2021 Sayyed Mohit Begum

19:46:15 Heliiic Mk Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
Teaching Staff
7-30-2021 (Professor,
. Sayyed Shahina Associate Guru Nanak English High School (Vikhroli)
19:47:10
Professor, Asst.
Professor, Lecturer)
7-30-2021 ; ; ot -
19:54:10 Pratiksha Singh Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 - e i4i's Coll
20:06:10 Kunal lalji gupta Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 ; oo s
20:06:26 Sneha Singh Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
; ;038,}28.? : Durgesh singh Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 Rajani Ramprakash s s %3
20:10:55 Singh Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
T202001 [ 15econ i Shukla Student ——-4 Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
| 20:12:04 P /,C‘e,_qﬁ& y g
/ \'\_.
7-30-2021 3 : A4S
&
20:15:38 Himanshu rai Smden}/ / :
ura afalam nur
College of Law,
< ge Pren:ses,
Cil, \,,.*1._-..\0|,-ar (V\“




Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s

HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)

R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA
Tel: + 91 22 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITIS

COLLEGE OF LAW

pate_ 31| 07707

Ref No.

National Webinar on ""Matrimonial Remedies in India: An Overview"

,iumhh i-40008 .’1

7-30-2021 T
20:21:32 Shivani Singh Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 | Sh ]
20:26:44 Vﬂz:rr:)nijﬁramod Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 i s et .
20:28:03 Vipinkumar Yadav Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
;632,}2292 : Vikrant singh Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 . -
20:40:18 Shubhangee sawant Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
;03262272 ! Mohammed Ismail Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 lavi Dili indi Vid s Col fL
20:53:53 Pallavi Dilip Kaware Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 . S L
20:55:08 Maheshwari konar Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
e g::g:;’a Ramakant | gudent Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
PR i lkamni | Stud Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of L
21:08:11 Abhishek Kulkarni tudent indi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
;'138;2,2721 Vanshika Rai Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
Teaching Staff
7.30-2021 (Professor,
2—1 - I 59 Manju Sasikumar Associate The S.I.A. College of Higher Education
o Professor, Asst.
Professor, Lecturer)
;3(1);2?,? 1| Kajal Shukia Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
FEL30-202L | g sh Law Professional | Lords Universal College of La
i 13:59 Brijeshkumar Sharma aw Professiona ords Universal College w
| 2-1’33;256_;%\1 S.K.Singh Law Professional Practicing Advocate
30 2021 ARCHANA
= SHAILESH Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
MAHADIK
Ankit mishra Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 SHITAL KUMARI -
2_1 i 4;_ 44 MATAPRASAD Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
T CHOURASIYA Dr . i ?
i,',i ST
Hin: .
Ra:




Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s
HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA

HINDI VIDY A PRACHAR SAMITIS

COLLEGE OF Law  1el: + 9122 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

all

Ref No. Date_°! D;’/}%Zf
National Webinar on "Matrimonial Remedies in India: An Overview"
7-30-2021 . .
21:52:28 Anima Mishra Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30- .
22?:85?4052] Sanjay Shah Law Professional Jeel
7-30-2021 | DR SANTOSH : S
19:22:43 MISHRA Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2 o T
22:25: ?121 pushpa tiwari Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

-30-202 : . e 5
;23212:? 1 1 Monisa Usmani Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-30-2021 T ..
22:58:29 Mukhtar Ahemad Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
Teaching Staff

7-30-2021 (Professor,
23:29:20 Asst. Prof. Amar Salve | Associate Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

Professor, Asst.
Professor, Lecturer)

7-30-2021 | Bharti Ramprakash

23:35:03 Singh Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-30-2021 | MOHIT MILIND S—— J i

23-40:58 PATANGE Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-31-2021 .. e “h

7:05:12 Nandini Madhukunta Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-31-2021 Subhash Rambahadur sl i

7.49:50 Mishra Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-31-2021 g -

2:00:15 Shah Harsh Mukesh Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-31-2021 i Y r 5

8:34:54 Akshay Ajit Narkar Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-31-2021 o L -

8:37:03 Avantika Singh Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-31-2021 o oo -

3:38:19 DEVESH SINGH Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-31-2021 : o ge X

8:47:17 Kavita Patel Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

;-3;_;2?21 Yusra sayed Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
Sl B o Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

Deshmukh




Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s
HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)

R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA
Tel: +91 22 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITIS

COLLEGE OF LAW

Date Ed , b?“f%?./

Ref No.
National Webinar on '""Matrimonial Remedies in India: An Overview"
7312001 | SHEDGE PUIA
9-44-49 PANDURANG Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
o SUVARNA
7-31-2021 i i . o
9:25,02 gfﬁdimig At Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
gjé? 2 21 Is(;lllt(aarnl G Saatosh Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-31-2021 o »
9:46:47 Sharanya Vast Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-31-2021 ; T B
9:52:28 Gupta Nitu Narendra Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-31-2021 - iti's Coll ¢
9:55:22 Yadav Payal Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-31-2021 L cons S g e
10:01:28 Shruti Mishra Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
‘1!63(;2?21 IC{EIS:II'GRVEDI Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-31-2021 1 oy kumar sahani Stud Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of L
10:08:22 Ajaykumar sahani tudent indi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-31:2021 | g ichna A. Malani Stud Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
10:20:09 Krishna A. Malani tudent indi Vidya Prachar Samiti's Colleg
7312021 piva G Stud Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
10:34:21 1ya Gupta tudent indi Vidya Prachar Sam g
-{63;;2331 I;:éka?s?l;d\);?;l;axmi Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
'{'6331;2252 ! Edﬁlﬁ‘gsh}gRUNALlNI Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
-} eg‘Q%Q\I\ Amisha Shetty Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
e i, =R
2t Snd\
203;42234\] Shaikh Gulafshah Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
17312007 | e, Bhabat Stud Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
e 10:46;58?/ Sandeep Bhaba tudent indi Vidya Prachar iti's g
\\'_»%48 '2/251 Sonali Omprakash Soni | Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
.1]'13} .:,2(1)31 Zeenat Mirza Student o Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
-1’-13;622 12] Tejaswita Singh Student N V Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
—a




Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s
HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA

HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITIS

COLLEGE OF Law  Tel: + 9122 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

o
Ref No. Date 3) ?’f’LUL]
National Webinar on "Matrimonial Remedies in India: An Overview"
7310021 | SHEDGE PUIA
0-44:49 PANDURANG Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
o SUVARNA
7-31-2021 | SinghJ i o Al L.
9-45:05 Cll?agn dr::Ir:liL ?{1 o Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7312021 | Kulkami Gauri Santosh | student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-31-2021 roa ot -
9-46:47 Sharanya Vast Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-31-2021 : v .
0:52:28 Gupta Nitu Narendra Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-31-2021 e =
9:55:22 Yadav Payal Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-31-2021 . L
10:01:28 Shruti Mishra Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
103 é;z_?jl EﬁﬁﬁRVEDI Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
TaLa0A | 4 sahani Stud Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of L
10-08:22 Ajaykumar sahani tudent indi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-31-2021 1 ichna A. Malani Stud Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of L
10:20:09 Krishna A. Malani tudent indi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
-;.63;;23 121 Riya Gupta Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
‘{63;;2331 g:m;ﬁ\%eilﬁ;?axmi Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
%3;:’2221 ﬁilh\gsﬁRUNALINI Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
- lr&fgml Amisha Shetty Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
163:,;2?3)\ Shaikh Gulafshah Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
4 =1
| 7312021 | o deep Bhabal Stud Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
e 110':46‘;58“ andeep Bhaba tudent indi Y, g
é_ 532 U | Sonati Omprakash Soni | Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
’;-13} :’2?51 Zeenat Mirza Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7312021 | reiaswita Singh Stud Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
11:30:31 ejaswita Sing e 0\ y g
s,

245nlam!
sl NI 3r

2licge of Law,




HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITIS

COLLEGE OF LAW

3

Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s
HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA
Tel: + 91 22 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

| Date Ql] OH%?‘?

Ref No.

National Webinar on "Matrimonial Remedies in India: An Overview"

7-31-2021 .

11:38:44 Manasi Khamkar Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-31- -

1 13;023?72, ! Adv. Viraj Arewar Advocate Yavatmal District Court

7-31-2021 h - s s

11:40:40 Ganesh Bagi Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-31-2021 - . ;

11:43-03 Vijay kondiba ingawale | Student Siddharth College of law

7-31-2021 . . o -

11:43:29 Dsouza Simran Mojes Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

713;728121 Singh krutika Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-31-2021 . P s

11:52:25 Amankumar Shahi Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-31-2021 Gaurav Atmaram e gl 2

12:20:42 Bagere Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-31:2021 | YADAV

12:45:58 SHESHDHAR Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

=R MUNIRAIJ

7-31-2021 . —— - £

13:13:38 Ruchita pramod kurle Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-31-2021 : e e

13:14:48 Nadar Aditya Ganesh Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-31-2021 Bhosle Apoorva Vinod - oo

13:15:11 & rhann Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-31-2021 h . .4 Vidva Prachar Samiti's Coll ¢

13:16:54 Ashok Kumar Mishra Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-31-2021 A d . 4i Vidva Prach 4i's Coll £

13:25:03 Suraj Mishra Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-31-2021 : ol o h iti's Coll fL

13:26:37 Kunal Sunil Jadhav Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-31-2021 ; i

13:28:02 Shraddha Raut Law Professional Mumbai University

7-31-2021 . : ;

13:34-28 Rohit Kamti Student Tolani college of commerce

7-31-2021 | SAAD SAYYAD g i e

13:36:40 QADRI Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

7-31-2021 Ashwini Santosh T o

13:43:21 Dl Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
P A Jagdish Rajgor Student SVKM'’s Pravin Gandhi College of Law

S 13:58:47 e

G \.\
AN




«e=

r(fr«

HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITIS

COLLEGE OF LAW

Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti’s
HINDI VIDYA PRACHAR SAMITI'S COLLEGE OF LAW

(Affiliated to University of Mumbai & Recognised by Bar Council of India)
R. J. Collage Premises, Opp. Ghatkopar Railway Station, Ghatkopar (W), Mumbai- 400 086, Maharashtra, INDIA
Tel: + 91 22 25151763 | Fax: 91 22 25 150957 | Website : www.hvpslawcollege.org.in | Email: hvpslawcollege@gmail.com

2y o7/

Date

Ref No.

National Webinar on "Matrimonial Remedies in India: An Overview"

143(1};235' | Ay seiing Rajesh Law Professional Lawyer

7-31-2021 I SR s

14:06:26 Ankita jadhav Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-31-2021 ; o -

14:17-46 Heena shaikh Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
143;12252 . gﬁﬁgﬁ?{lw‘“ Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-31-2021 . . :

14:42-46 Usha Ravindra Singh Law Professional TMC Law College, Thane

'1"43 ;;7:'2321 mj:l?g;mn Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-31-2021 - : Far— e

15:05:04 Pammi ashish bansal Law Professional Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
11—53(1](—52%1 Janani M Student Tamilnadu Dr. Ambedkar law university (soel)
7-31-2021 . T i

15:07:30 Kartik Choudhary Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
Ty | singh Ritika Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law
7-31-2021 — e 5

16:02:51 Aanchal Dogra Student Hindi Vidya Prachar Samiti's College of Law

College of Law,
e i Loliege Premises,
ion, Ghatkopar (W)

YUCO,.

Muinbai-40 :




